SELECON, THE ONLY MANUFACTURER TO OFFER A LIMITED THREE YEAR WARRANTY
ON ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTS
LUI CYC
Lifting stage and
studio colour
washes to new
heights.

 19 pin Socapex Mount Box (connector not
supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCS
 10 pin Wieland Mount Box (connector not
supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCW10
 16 pin Wieland Mount Box (connector not
supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCW16
 15A UK type Socket Outlet Mount Box
(required for Spec of outlet – not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCUK
 10A Aust/NZ 10A Socket Outlet Mount Box
(PDL type 40 – supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCANZ
 3 and 4 flexible cable tail termination boxes
c/w cables. Order Codes:
3 circuit – 15HLC3F
4 circuit – 15HLC4F
220V–240V LAMPS
K4   1000W    24,000 lumens
                       2000 hours average life
P2/10   625W    16,250 lumens
   150 hours average life
ORDER CODES: LUMINAIRES & ACCESSORIES
LUI Cyc 1 – 1000W 10LUICYC1
LUI Cyc 3 Batten – 1000W, cable tails 10LUICYC3
LUI Cyc 3 Batten – 1000W, connector terminal          10LUICYC3G
LUI Cyc 4 Batten – 1000W, cable tails 10LUICYC4
LUI Cyc 4 Batten – 1000W, connector terminals                                                    1OLUICYC4G
Groundrow screw jack feet (set of 2) 15HLGBDSF
Joiner Set (2 of) slot locks           15HLJ
Barndoor – 4 leaf 15HUIBD
Spare Colour Frame 15HLCF
Selecon reserves the right to change the specifications without notice (08/04)